
I 
\ 

., 

,I 

•• :. · CANARA BANK, KHARAR II 
'·' 

(A.GOVE~NMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) 
•• ~COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE 

. . 

Ref: ROREC/SN/S04/2024-202S!J K FASHION 

~o, 

M/s J K Fashion 
Prop ~s Jaspreet Kaur 
Shop No. 3, Prashant Vihar 
Village Baltana . r •.. 
Zirakpl:Jr Mohali Punjab.-14060~\- .· •. 

Ms Jaspreet Kaur 
W/o Manpreet Si'1gb . 

: 1'!, .•• 
., . 

' . 
' ,· ,' 

H. no.12, 2nd floor, Prashant Vihat . • ,:_ 
Zirakj:>ur Punja~-: 140603 ··: •0 • 

pear Sir/Madam, . : 
. . . . . , ... 

Date: 17-01 2021/. 

: Sub; _Natice·under Section 13(4) oi ~he Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and 
E°nfor'cement of Secu·r~ty lntkrest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) 

• • • l • " • 

Rules, ?,_0021. • • • . , 
******************** 

' . ' 

' 
·As you are aVJare, I on b~ha'if of Canara Bank, Kharar II Branch have taken possession of the assets 

• described in Schedule ·of Sale. Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13(4) of the subject Act in 
conn~ction with out~t.anding dues.payable by you to our Kharar II Branch DP Code : 18173 of Canara 
Bank. • ·'i • ,· 

: ' "' ., . '·• ·· .. · .. : .. 
The.unde.rsign~d proposes to·sell,the '.assets more fully described in the Schedule of Sale Notice. Hence, 
in term~ of the provisions of the.s~bject Act and Rules made thereunder, I am herewith sending the Sale 
N_ofrce; containing term·s.,and c.~nditions of the sale. 

. . •. . . . ! 11· \ 

T~if 1s ~jt~out prejudice·to _a,rfy ~,t:her rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any other 
Jaw-in·force. '' • ' ': • • ' ' 

·:·.' : . . 
Yours faithfully, .mr •• ·0rt.. __ ~-:~ "?t 

,:,, isc>r.'' Oi fire1 
~-- -;:_. ;-·: 

I Arp·_ " \ t'\/•. 
er, .. 

a Ban 

ENCLOSU_RE _: SALE·NOTICE ' : •• 

1 

Internal



~-Ca11a~a-·Bank· 
,,, . 

Ref: ROREC/SN/S04/2024-2025/J K FASHION • ' 
CANARA BANK, KHARAR H . 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING). 
SALE NOTICE . ,:,: · . ·· 

Date: 17-04-2024 ' . 

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under th~\~c1Jriii5:ation .and ~~tc~;i1:u~ti~) :: 
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 20Q2 __ r.~.~d ~Ith p~ov_,s~ .~ . . : •• 
the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 • ; • : •• • • ., •, 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the BorroWer '!~J°. an_d Guartto~ (s) • 
that the below described immovable property hypothecated/pled~edf.c~a~ged to~th~ ~~fured red,t~~ 
the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorrs~d Officer of ((harar II Branch oft 
Canara Bank., will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever t.here1i~" .on 13-~5-2024, 
for recovery of Rs. 23,77,119.51{ Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Seye~tY. ~even Tho1.4sand One .Hundred 
Nineteen and Fifty One Paisa Only) as on 31-01-2024 Plus accruea interest and. )Nith' f~rther interest 
from 01-02-2024 and expenses thereon due to the Kharar II_ Br~nch of. C~nara Ban~ fro~ M/s J K 
Fashion Prop. Smt. Jaspreet Kaur W/o Sh. Manpreet Jaura. 

. . , . . . . . . . . . 
The reserve price will be Rs. 19,43,000/- (Rupees Nineteen ~akh·::Forty Three Thousand Only) and the 
earnest money deposit will be Rs. 1,94,300/-(Rupees One Lak~ "!i~ety Four i~ousanfThree Hundred 
Only). . .... 

, .. . - . ' • ... 
The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 10-05-2024 up to 5:00 p.m. 

Details and full description of the property(ies): 

,· 
Shop no 3 having existing property ID B005-03060 and property ID'P1-1507-1246771 Parshant·Vihar 
Village Baltana MC Zirakpur SAS Nagar Mohali i.e. 08 Biswasi Land-(20 ·sq. Yard~) comprised 'in • . 
Khewat/Khatauni no 9/43, 425/534 Khasra No. 334(3-11), 1401/335(3-14), 1402-1403/336(4-0), 
1414/1086/437(0-18) Kitte 4 Total Rakba 12 Bighe 03 Biswe 8/4860 share i·.e. 08 ~iswasi Land situated 
in Village Baltana Hadbast no 47 Sub Tehsil Zirakpur Tehsil De~~- i:i•ssi SAS Nagar M~hali i~ the name 
of Smt. Jaspreet Kaur W/o Mr. Manpreet jaura as per Rapat No. 18,Sl dated 20f07.2022 

Bounded by: 

North : Shop No. 4 
South : Shop No. 2 
East : Showroom Vacant Plot 
West: Road 

'! -.' . •• . - .... • . . ~. : !· • . • 

... ; , -
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the. link "(J:'uction" prpvided in Canar~ Bank's 

website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Manager, Ms. M~mta~ Canara Bank ,.Kharar, P&.mjab 

Ph. No. 01602-280087, 9872718173 during office hours on any ~o·r::~ing·day. • • • -~ 
.. • I f 

. .'' , ·I . 
•t, I 

, . 
• < . 

( l ,t 

2 
\ ' '. ... .. , 

... 

Internal



. , QJ011!J ~lr.1 -~Cuna ru I ~an k 
Ref: ROREC/SN/S04/2024- : : 
E-auction arranged b th 20~_S/J K FASHION Date: 17-04-2024 
www.indianbank y .• e service provider M/s CanBank Computer Systems Ltd. through the website 

seauct1on.corh • 

1• • Name and Add • • • :. 
ress of the Secured Creditor : Canara Bank, 

... 

. . •\ 

2• Nan~~ and Address of the Bo~o~e~ 
.. 

M/s j' K _Fashjo·n • · , -
,_Prop Ms.Ja.~preet Ka~r ·. :·::.'. 

• Shop No: .. 3,-_Pr~sha~t ~ihar .. : ._: •••. 
Villqe Baltari~~, 

. Zirakpur _Mohali Punjab - 140603. ; 
. . . 

Ms Jaspre.et Kaur · .. · • • • • . •. 
W/o Manpreet Singh • • • .. :. · • ·.: • 
H~'·no 12,·2nd floor, Pra~h~nt Vih~r-
Zirakpur Punjab - 140603 • • . :. : . ·: .. . .. .. 

Opp. Henderson Memorial Girls High School 
Chill Hospital Road 
Kharar, SAS Nagar 
Punjab-140301 

. .. . 
3.' . Tota1 Ua~ilitie~ as on 3J-~01-2~24: of Rs. 23, 77,119.51( Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Seventy Seven 

Thousand One H~n-dred Nin~teen and Fifty One Paisa Only) plus accrued interest and with further 
. interest from 01-02-2024 and 'expenses thereon. 

. •. • ' • \. . • .' ,•• ' 
~-·. Last Date'& Time ~f -~ece.iJt::oi-E~rnest Money Deposit (EMD i.e. 10% of Reserve Price) on 

. • . . . • t 

~- • ' .. ·'. . ·: . • .... ·. 
•. or _liefo~e: 10.;0S-2024;up to 5:00 p.m. . .. . . ' . . . 

5'.: (al Date··&· Time of.Aucti~n·· ,. :_·:: .. :.-: • 
•• i . \. • . • : ,_ . ... -.. , ;_ . 

•.. ·_ • . D~e; . 13-05-l024 .. • . • · .: : · 
• • Time~ .. 11:30 AM to.12~30 °PM1 .. . . \ 

. :(With un1imit¢d ext~nsioi':i'of-5:hlirt~tes duration each tills the conclusion of the sale) 
' . • •• • • • : ..: '. • _,.> . .:· ··: ' .• .' •. 
\. • .. . • • • • ' •• t ' •. 

(b) Po.rial o~ e- aucti,on:_vJw~_.indianbankseauction.com 

6.. DetaH~ o~ Property /les : • 
• I .· .. ' 

Shop.no 3 having existing property ID 8005-03060 and property ID PT-1507-1246771 Parshant Vihar 
Village Baltana MC Zirakpur·SAS:Nagar Mohali i.e. 08 Biswasi Land (20 Sq. Yards) comprised in 
Khewat/Khatauni no 9/43, 425/$3._4 K.hasra No. 334(3-11}, 1401/335(3-14}, 1402-1403/336(4-0), 
1414/108~/437(0-18}' Kltte 4 _T,0.tal Rakba 12 Bighe 03 Biswe 8/4860 share i.e. 08 Biswasi Land situated 
in Villag~ Balt~na Hadbast 110:41:$,ub Tehsil ZirakpurTehsll Dera Bassi SAS Nagar Mohali in the name 
of Sm.t. Jatp·reet Kaur W/o Mr. ~-~opreet jaura as per Rapat No. 1881 dated 20.07.2022 . 

. '• :. . ·:. ' 

. ,•· . . .. 
·• ... 

.. 

, . 
·,. 

3 

Internal



• 

<)~l<•I ,~l tltJJ c;n_rpart, Bank 
Ref. ROREC/SN/S04/2024-2025/J K FASHION 
Bounded by: 

Date: 7-04-202~ 

North : Shop No. 4 
South : Shop No. 2 
East : Showroom Vacant Plot 

West: Road 
, f .. ! . \ 

7. Reserve Price : Rs. 19,43,000/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Forty Th".'!~Thousand Only) •• 
•i', ';\ . .. . \ ,.. 

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITION$. 
. ., 

' . f 

a. The property/ies will be sold in "AS IS WHERE IS" condition, incl'udlng encumbraryces-if any. (The~e are 
•. . 

no encumbrances to the knowledge of the Bank. For details of enc~in,brance, cont~ct the undersigned . •. '•. . •. ;, 

before deposit of the Earnest Money Deposit (EMO) referred to in (p)",belo\Y), . • • '. ·''. 1 ... . • . 
. '•, . 

b. Auction/ bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Biddirig~' thro~gh t~ website 
.. ,., . . .• 

www.indianbankseauction.com. Bidders are advised to go through ~~e:~~bsite f9r detailed ter·ms before 

taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings. 

c. The property/ies will not be sold below the Reserve Price. . ... 
.. . . . 

d. The property can be inspected with Prior Appointment with Alith~rlzed Offic~r from, Q~0~-2024 to 
07-05-2024 between 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM. . ::;.,_:.:: • • • •. • • 

e. The intending bidders shall deposit Earnest Money· Deposit ,(°E'Mp} of Rs.:'1,94,300/-(Rupees One 
J .• • • • 

Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Three Hundred Only ) being 10 %· of the Reserve Price, by way of 

Demand Draft(DD) favouring, Authorised Officer, Canara ·sank: Kharar- II 3g~·anch. OR shall be 
i . : • • -~ ~- . .... • • 

deposited through RTGS/NEFT /Fund Transfer to credit of account of Canara Bank~ Kharar: II Branch,·_. 

f. 
A/c No 209272434 IFSC Code: CNRB0018173 on or before 10-0S~2024 upto 5:00 pm, 

Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate a11d:e-m~il addr1ss. For details with . .:. ' ., 

regard to digital signature please contact the service provider rvi/s CA~-BANK COl'{'l~UTER S~RVICES 

LTS Contact Person Mr. Pakhare DD/Mr. Ramesh Th, Contact.No:.~.0948069177~/0855364314,4; 
f "· • • 

Immediately on the same date of payment of the EMO amouni:.t'he bidders shai1 approach the said 
• .. I •· 

service provider for obtaining digital signature (If not holding a-wal:id digital signature), ' • . . . ') 

g. After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the·tqll-owin'g . ' 

documents/details on or before 10-05-2024 up to 5:00 PM, M'a,n~g~r, Ms. Ma.mta, Can~ra Bahk; 
. . 

Kharar, Punjab Ph. No. 01602-280087, 9872718173 by han:~· or. .. ~y email. _. 

i) Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amount.' lfpa.id through RTGS/NEFT, • 

acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR NE?,/ • , . ., 

ii)Photocopies of PAN Card, ID Proof and Address proo¥: However, successtu• bidder would . ... • ... .. ' 

have to produce these documents in original tfj'the Bank at the time of making 

payment of balance amount of 25% of bid amo~nt. 
iii) Bidders Name. Contact No. Address, E Mail Id... ' 

' ,: 

4 

. : . 

. \ ' 

•• 

... ' , . 

Internal



•• ~-- . .·•,: 

Ref: R~RE.C/SN ~l • -~jJ ~':, (.' 
1~0412024_ • .~ .AQ n 1cl t'cl I ~a n I<. '' iv) . Bid' ~0·~~/:r·.K FASHION h. ~he·intendin b' der s A/c details for on1· f Date: 17-04-2024 g 1dders sh 1, • me re und of EMO their User \D 0~ dJegister their na • f · , and Password f~ • . f mes at portal www.lndlanbankseauction.com and get rom the . • : ee o cost. Prospect\ bldd , . . service provider M/S tanb ve er may avail onlme training on E- auction t,auction@c;csl.com. • . • ank Computer Services ltd., Contact no. 09480691777; email: i. EMD deposited by ~h· • • • 

sa\e. The EMD h II e unsu~_ce.sSful bidder shall be refunded to them within 2 days of finalization of • Aucti . . s a not carry any interest. }. . _on wou\d· commence at R . . . . in mu\t' r · .· . . eserve Pnce, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their offers 
0 \ 

'P ,es of Rs.l?,0~.00 \he bidder who submits the highest bid (not below the Reserve price) n c osure of 'Online' • t· ., • . h f • . a~c 1~-.s all be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in . a_vour of tpe succe_~slu) ~i~d-~r, ·subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor. ' . \ .. 

k. Sate shall be· conf~r~ .d · f · •• : . :~ •. . • • ~:n,e m avour of the successful bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the se~uredtreditor" .!. • •. •. • i' . . • ••' ~• ... • I ' 

• T~e successfu~ ~rdd~r • s~a.ii. .deposit 25 % of the sale price (inclusive of EMO already paid), i~meai~tely 01'.' the saje .. ~eing knocked down in his/ her favour and the balance within 15 days from the dat~ of confirmatio,~ of ~~le. l_f the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price as stated above, ~he deposit made by hirn sh~II be forfeited. 

., 

' . 
m. All c~arg~s for cqnveyahce·,': stamp duty and registration etc., as applicable shall be borne by the • • successful bidder only. .. :· _.: . . .. 
.n. Where , the sale consideration, of the property to be transferred is Rs. 50 Lac and above the ~uccessful bidder wilf' ha~e. to deduct Tax Deducted at Source) TDS @ 1% on the sale proceeds and-deposit the same )y furnishing the Challan in Form 26QB and submit the original receipt of TOS _.t:ertificate to the Bank . .. · . . . o. Authorised Officer re·serves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of auction . without assigning any reason thereof. • • . ·. ~·- . .. : . •.. . , p. ~s per .. banks record, the ·eut~tanding dues of the local Self Government against the property are not . • .· : kno·w;:to b~nk,· as nd notice:.re~~ived for the same. The Purchaser is liable to incur the dues, if any. I" • • • • •• • • • 

q· .... ·For further details conta.ct M.anager, Ms. Mamta, Canara Bank, Kharar, Punjab Ph. No. 01602-280087, '987271817-~ ~rna.il'·i~ °Cb18173@canarabank.com OR the service provider M/S CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES trri"· 'contact Person MR PAKHARE D D / MR RAMESH T H, Contact no. . . . . . . \ . 
. 0948O69i777 / 855364314'4;· email: eauction@ccsl.co.in. (M/S Canbank Computer Services Ltd, No. . . . • . ' .. ... ' .. . }is.,-J p Ro~/ale, 1st Floor,'~ampige Road, Malleswaram )during office hours on any working day. '• 

. . ·. • ·: , Special Instruction/Caution 
Biqding •. in the last mi~'\,Jt~/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest. -N~ither Can~ra Ba.nk. nor.the·.service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure (Internet . . .. 
f~ilure,' Powe.r fahure, etc}o.~ the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward off .. su~h contingent sii.~~~ion, bidders are requested to make all the necessary arra.~ge.,~ents/alternativ~s 'such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that they are able to. circumvent su·ch ·situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully • 

. . 
' ••, 

5 
• l 

I • • Internal



()~) <-> fi,~l tf u) 

Ref: ROREC/SN/504/2024-2025/J K FASHION 
Place: Chandigarh 
Date: 17-04-2024 

6 

< Jc;i 11a ra Ba n·J~ 
.. 

, 
r • • I 

• ,, 

I .•. 

. ; .• ..... .. 
' ··, .. 

• •~ I 

. . '\ . . . 
• f • • 

•. . .... . ..... . ":" .. 
.' ,, 

' .. 
) ........ ~" 

;i :' : ... • 

. . . 
• .. .. 

. . 

... ,·.:: ' •. 

. 

,: . . . 

I 

. ' . 
; 

ate: 17-04-2024 
• ed Officer 

I • 

.• 

' .. 

.. 

. . . 

/. • .,:;.'f 
I r n 

... 
.l ... 

: I I 

.. 

. ,, 
f • 

I . 

' .. 

.. .. 

.. 

,-

. ~-; ;-y;,- -

.: -- , 

Internal



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

